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2265 REMODEL 75 08/16/2011

HX Base Yr

289 NW BURK AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Plumbing 11 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 19 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 3 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

8400 04 11,799 59.4052 21.98 259,342 1969 1969 0 0
AP
20 50.00 30.00

1 WAREH STOR  0% - 0 Heated Area: 11360

AOF 1,120 110 1,232 8,124

AOF 1,120 110 1,232 8,124

AOF 1,152 110 1,267 8,355

BAS 7,968 100 7,968 52,541

CAN 332 30 100 659

11,692 11,799 77,803

BAS= W80 S80 AOF= S48 E24 N48 W24$ E24 S28 AOF=  S20 CAN= W24
S3 E84 N23 W4 S20 W56$ E56 N20 W56$ E56 N108 $ PTR=N40 AOF=
W56 S20 E56 N20$S40$.

BAS

80

80

24

28

56

108

AOF48

24

48

24

AOF20

56

20

56

CAN24
84

2320

56

AOF

56

20

56

20

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 5,800.00 5,800.00 75 1999 1999 3 75 4,350

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 210.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 735

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 30.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 450

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 80 0 0 3 80 400

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 43 26 1,118.00 UT 3.00 3.00 80 1993 1993 3 80 2,683

7 0258 PATIO 0 0 31 12 372.00 UT 3.00 3.00 50 2008 2008 3 50 558

10,176

1 4817 C STORG/ OFF 0 *CG 156.00 204.00150,701.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.65 1.00 0.65 97,956
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HX Base Yr

289 NW BURK AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 2,318 84.4094 94.54 219,144 1964 1964 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1751

BAS 1,751 100 1,751 82,770

FCP 1,075 25 269 12,716

FGR 420 55 231 10,920

FOP 102 30 31 1,466

FOP 119 30 36 1,702

3,467 2,318 109,572

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W53 S5 W10 S21 E10 S5 E13 N6 E17 S6 E23 N31 $
FGR=[ORIG=-63,5] W11 W9 S21 E20 N21 $
FOP=[ORIG=-74,5] N7 W17 S7 E17 $
FOP=[ORIG=-40,31] E17 N6 W17 S6 $
FCP=[ORIG=-134,-20] E43 S25 W43 N25 $
.

BAS
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5

10

21

10
5

13

6

17

6
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11
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0
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HX Base Yr

289 NW BURK AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,571 81.9364 91.77 144,171 1964 1964 0 0
AP
15 35.00 50.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1545

BAS 1,545 100 1,545 70,893

FOP 16 30 5 230

FOP 70 30 21 964

1,631 1,571 72,086

BAS= W26 FOP= N10 W7 S10 E7$ N10 W13 S10 W5 S20 E5 S26 E20
N21 E3 N1 FOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$ N4 E16 N20$.
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26

10
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5
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5
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20

21
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7

10

7

FOP
4
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0


